5:00

5:05

5:15

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

TOWN OF NEW IPSWICH
Town Office
661 Turnpike Road
New Ipswich, NH

BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING
May 3, 2022
AGENDA

Open Meeting in Town Office

Award Paving Bid

Building Inspector position discussion

Review & allocations of ARPA wish lists

Old/New Business

« Approve minutes

« Selectmen report

« Administrator report

Non-public RSA 91-A:3, Il (c) Taxpayer Request
Non-public RSA 91-A:3, 1l (I) Building 2 discussion

Non-public RSA 91-A:3, 11 (I) 11 Temple Rd

This public body may enter into a non-public session at any point during this public meeting.
Note: times and order of topics are subject to change

Phone:  (603) 878-2772

Fax:

(603) 878-3855

www.townofnewipswich.org



http://www.townofnewipswich.org/

