

Open Meeting in Town Office

5:00

TOWN OF NEW IPSWICH

Town Office 661 Turnpike Road New Ipswich, NH

BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING May 3, 2022 AGENDA

	F
5:05	Award Paving Bid
5:15	Building Inspector position discussion
6:00	Review & allocations of ARPA wish lists
6:15	Old/New Business
6:30	Non-public RSA 91-A:3, II (c) Taxpayer Request
6:45	Non-public RSA 91-A:3, II (l) Building 2 discussion
7:00	Non-public RSA 91-A:3, II (l) 11 Temple Rd

This public body may enter into a non-public session at any point during this public meeting. Note: times and order of topics are subject to change